
IBA Youth Men´s & Women´s World Championships 2022

18.11.2022 21:50

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2022-11-18 19:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 12A

1 241 19:01:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN WOOD FRANKIE

PHIPPS CORNELLIO CHADA

RED

BLUE

ENG

USA

BLUE WP 2:3

Referee AZE BABANLI ANAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GUA

ALG

MAR

KOR

ESP

PASTOR EMERSON

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

FLITI DRISS

JUNG SOOK CHO

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

2 242 19:16:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN ASYLBEK UULU AKZHOL

MAMMADOV MATIN

RED

BLUE

KGZ

AZE

RED RSC R1 1:15

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SWE

MAR

GUA

ALG

KOR

PALMEN CHRISTER

FLITI DRISS

PASTOR EMERSON

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

JUNG SOOK CHO

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

3 243 19:31:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN ABDURAIMOV AIDER

ABD EL JAWAD ABDEL RAOUF

RED

BLUE

UKR

ISR

RED WP 5:0

Referee BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRL

FRA

SWE

LTU

AZE

MCMAHON PAUL

BOUVET EMMANUEL

PALMEN CHRISTER

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

BABANLI ANAR

30:25

30:26

30:24

30:26

30:24

4 244 19:46:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN KALININ ILYA

NIKHIL NIKHIL

RED

BLUE

KAZ

IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee ALG CHERFAOUI HAMDANE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AUT

BUL

LTU

BEL

CRO

SCHWEINZER HARALD

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

POMPILLI FELICE

RAMAJ NAIM

29:26

27:29

29:27

29:27

30:26

5 245 20:01:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN MORALES CUELLO KEINER

GOHAR SHENASON ESFAHANI ..AR..

RED

BLUE

COL

GER

BLUE WP 1:4

Referee SWE PALMEN CHRISTER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GUA

ALG

KOR

ITA

MAR

PASTOR EMERSON

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

JUNG SOOK CHO

VADILONGA LUCA

FLITI DRISS

27:28

28:27

27:28

26:29

26:29

6 246 20:16:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN CIVELEK BERAT

SAMGHOULI SOULAIMANE

RED

BLUE

TUR

MAR

BLUE WP 1:4

Referee FRA BOUVET EMMANUEL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

GUA

KOR

BEL

ESP

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

PASTOR EMERSON

JUNG SOOK CHO

POMPILLI FELICE

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

29:28

28:29

27:30

26:30

28:29
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SESSION 12A

7 247 20:31:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN MULA BRADLEY

ASADOV BAKHTIYOR

RED

BLUE

MLT

UZB

BLUE RSC R3 3:00

Referee ESP
MOYA SANCHEZ
FLORENTINO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KOR

ALG

CRO

MAR

GUA

JUNG SOOK CHO

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

RAMAJ NAIM

FLITI DRISS

PASTOR EMERSON

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8 248 20:46:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN FARRELLY ROY COLM

FABRIZIO GABRIELE

RED

BLUE

IRL

ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

AUT

SWE

FRA

LTU

BABANLI ANAR

SCHWEINZER HARALD

PALMEN CHRISTER

BOUVET EMMANUEL

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

9 249 21:01:00 CRUISER (80-86KG) YOUTH MEN KULIIEV DZHAMAL

ABDURAKHMONOV ABDULAZIZ

RED

BLUE

UKR

UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee AZE BABANLI ANAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

IRL

MAR

KOR

GUA

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

MCMAHON PAUL

FLITI DRISS

JUNG SOOK CHO

PASTOR EMERSON

28:27

28:27

28:27

28:27

28:27

10 250 21:16:00 CRUISER (80-86KG) YOUTH MEN MOHIT MOHIT

LEMANAS TOMAS

RED

BLUE

IND

LTU

RED DSQ R2 1:11

Referee KOR JUNG SOOK CHO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AUT

ESP

ALG

GUA

MAR

SCHWEINZER HARALD

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

PASTOR EMERSON

FLITI DRISS

10:5

10:6

10:5

10:5

10:6

11 251 21:31:00 CRUISER (80-86KG) YOUTH MEN MUKATAYEV TEMIRLAN

PARK SEONGHYEON

RED

BLUE

KAZ

KOR

RED RSC R1 1:20

Referee GUA PASTOR EMERSON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ITA

FRA

BEL

IRL

SWE

VADILONGA LUCA

BOUVET EMMANUEL

POMPILLI FELICE

MCMAHON PAUL

PALMEN CHRISTER

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

12 252 21:46:00 CRUISER (80-86KG) YOUTH MEN CARUSO PAOLO

JURCENOKS ILJA

RED

BLUE

ITA

LAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee CRO RAMAJ NAIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

BUL

KOR

IRL

LTU

BABANLI ANAR

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

JUNG SOOK CHO

MCMAHON PAUL

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:24

30:26
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